    Tel. : +31 (0)85-7607300
    Fax : +31 (0)85-7607301  C/110
    info@te-instrumentation.com  Rev.01
    www.te-instrumentation.com  04-06-2025
MINIATURE RESISTANCE THERMOMETERS
with quick coupling connector
Probe type : bendable construction
Temperature range 3,2 mm : -200 to +400°C

 = probe length ‘A’ in mm (to be specified)
Specifications:
Ordering code:
Probe diameter  Wiring system  Single  Duplex
            ‘A’            ‘A’
3,2 mm  2-wire
3-wire
4-wire
 MRT-10322-Pt100-MM
MRT-11322-Pt100-MM
MRT-13322-Pt100-MM
6,0 mm  2-wire
3-wire
4-wire
 MRT-10602-Pt100-MM
MRT-11602-Pt100-MM
MRT-13602-Pt100-MM
 MRT-12602-Pt100-MM